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Estimate Report
Main Office : No. 22, Jnan Kiang, Shgapom 168418 Mova Spray Canire
. MOVA Tot 5476 3333 Fax 027) 5891 2 Oven Spray Feinting System
Power-M Autemaotive Pis Lid
Kve e iiveg FarLae H&Mhnh:‘rimwmﬂm& m:&wﬂmm
Tt (B5) 8476 3333 {8 Lines) Fiux: (85) 8270 £314 Hilton Gar Rental Centre
WA ITICD 0T, 55 Hilton Aulo Treding
GST Reg Mo: M2-0088863-2 Dpaling in New/Useg Cars. Him Puchase & insuance
TP INSURER: India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ)
UNKNOWN
Singapore
Claimant Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid %? W%
[PARTICULARS OF CLAIM |
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Ref, No:
Policy No: Date of Loss: 22/08/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. SLSs5B4P Driveable?
Party At Faull: UNKNOWN
Diriver (TP): SIT JUAN PING FINTAN
Make/Modal: BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18| (A) Vehicle Reg. Dale: 04/09/2017
Vehicle Colour: WHITE
Engine No: F126H4B4AB3BA1EA Chassls Mo WB\HH51 20X05.97193
Odometer: 0 KM j“d‘kh ‘llufﬁ')i
Painl Type: nl{“’ IE{"JLH
List ltem Discount: 5.00 % ;(unm };,., N IR
Total Loss? NO /‘
Est. Duraton of Repair (day) 5 p;{vﬁaﬁ
Descriplion of AccidentLoss  REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN, Suing ‘If{n.b
Present Location: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (FAN YOONG ) : fo-Geo nm
|cosT OF cLAIMS = ) . Amount!
Parts 4,522.00
Miscallaneous ltems 10.00
Labaur 1,380.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00
Tawing 0.00
Gross Total (S5) 5912.00
+ GST 7.00% (S$) 41384
Nett Amount (55) 6,325.84

This claim is handled by: ALAN

Ganerated vaeg Mermen o-Claune kiormef Eatimalen & Adwsiing Spalem

LK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the fallowing:

= To remurvey baforadafier spewy paliting

« Ty Saptay damagod partji] durng resurvy

= Pariy prices are JubEect i confirmanon

* Third paly swrvey @ o & “WiNOut Prepudcr” basa
* Mo Bagsl modification( ) o sllosed

« Supplermmriany femm(s) sl e resuceyed g
s subject bo final sporoval om Insunbnce Company

Aonowisaged iy Fecary
Sy
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hitpsisingapore. merimen.com/clsimaindax.cim Husebox=MTRrapairerBluseaction=gen_printrpthcaseld=74T8238CFID=413735588CFTOKEN=. 13



. 912872018 'Eiﬁl'l'lltlﬂl-pm‘l. F l

i DETRIEBE . e b il T R s A D PR e LAk s
Reference
Part Source: Varsion: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Sep 2018)
Parts: M-SV BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 181 (A) (Catalogue Marmen Singapare 1.0)
Labour; Repaire”s {Frice-denominated Standand List)

Print Coda: (Unsubmitied, no print-code for SLES84P)

Valldity: Thesa aslimatas are valid anly if they contain the prinl code (above) on all estimales pages, running pege numbars with the END CF ESTIMATES
markar on the last estimale page

Furiher info: llemsivalues not in reference catalogue are profined with an astensk *.

Estimates on Parts

Na. Qty Parl Nea. Particulare %Dhe “%WDupr Amount
1 *FRONT BUMPER so0 000 A& 7i000rL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH 5,00 000 W 40,00 FL
3 1 “FRONT BUMPER OUTER PARKING SENSOR RH 500 000 S5 00FL
d 4 *FRONT PARKING SENSOR HOLDER 8,00 000 s 40,00 FL
5 10 “FRONT BUMPER CLIFS 500 0.0 .~ *S0.00FL
6 1 *FRONT SUMPER RH 1 (15 500 0.0 *845.00FL
7 9 “FRONT FENDER SIDE PROTECTOR RH 500 000 fud.~ “180.00FL
2 10 *FRONT FENDER RIVET 500 000 au— "SO00FL
8 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP BH L 500 000 - % "2.680.00FL

0 9 *RH FRONT TYRE - TBA v s00 000 :

E=f ranchise por. L=LRiSerDinc.

Sub Total (S%5) 4,760.00

=List Hem Discourt on L lloms (S5) 238.00

Total Parts (55) 452200

Heport was unsubmitied cuning this prini-out.
Generated using Mariman e-Clakms IEAS

hiips isingapote merimen. com/claimafindes cfmTusebox=MTRrepairerS fuseaction=gen_printrpl&caseid=T4TEI3ACFID=41373556ACFTOKEN=.. 22



. B0

Estimate Report
Eslimates on Miscellaneous items
Mo Oty ‘Parliculars Amount
w_um: -
1 1 OODITP Case -
(Insurar) 10.00
Sub Total (S5) 10.00
Estlimates on Labour
No  Padiculars Lab.Typa Amaunt
1 TOSTRAIGHTEN FRONT AFFECTED AREA e
AND RENEW DAMAGES PARTS Hew 50000
2 TOCHECK WHEELS ALIGNMENT New ~" 80,00
3 TOSPRAY PAINT ON REPLACED, REPAIRED AREAS Hew 5o 60000
4  TOREPROGRAMMING HEADLAMP & PARKING SENSOR AFTER BEPAIR New 'K-_” 200,00
Gross Labour Cost (58] 1,280.00

Repon was unsubmitied during his print-oul
Genergied using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END GF ESTIMATES >

htips:/singapone. manmen.com/ciaimsindex.cim Husebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaclion=gen_prinrpicaseio=T4T60348CFID=413735568CFTOKEN=.. 33




PARF/COE Rebate Enguiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owmer ID Type:

Owner I0:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model;

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo

Chassis Nou:

Maximum Power Output

Open Market Valus

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date;

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligilility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period|Years):

OF Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 27 Sep 2018

Foreign ldentification Number
0003w

SLS584P

Yed

27 5ep 2018

BMW

X15DRIVELBI AT LED NAY
White

2017
F1246H4B4B38A154
WBAHS120X05J97193
10000 kW 1134 bhp)
£31.267.00

04 Sep 2017

04 Sep 2017

0

£30.77400

Yes
03 %ep 2027
$23.080.00

03 Sep 2027

B - Car above 14600ce ar 97kW [1306hp)
10

$53.71100

542 96800

£66,048.00

OK

https://ivrl ta.gov sg/Tta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By Public Before DeregInput 7FUNCTION _ID=F030. ..

Page 1 of |

27/9/2018



Hsiao Tuna !LKKAutu!

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 October 2018 415 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: finalization for veh no:SLS584P

Attachments: 16102018132813-0001.pdf; finalization for veh no:SL5584P

CC4/1118017715/T1pald

—{nginal Message-——

From: Alan Chng <tuckmeng@mova.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesdoy. 23 October, 2018 3:21 PM

To: Taufikh [LKKAuUto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Admin A <odmin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: finalization for veh no:SLS5B4P

Reminder
Dear Taufikh.

Please confirm the COR & warking days by ASAP, Somryl My Boss was chasing.
Thanks!

Best Regaords

Alan Chng

Claims Estimator

Mova Automotive Ple Lid
H/P 94864 9276

Office No:6262 3377

Fax No:6244 3151

—Criginal Message—

From: Alan Chng [mailto:tuckmeng@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, |6 Octlober 2018 1:52 PM

To: Taufikh [LKKAuto)'

Cc:'Admin A'

Subject: finalization for veh no:SLS5B4P

Dear Taufikh,

Please refer the attach to confirm the COR & working days.
Repair cost lump sum 33950 & 4 working days, please confirm & reply by email,
Thanks!

Besi Regards
Alan Chng

Claims Estimator

Mova Automaotive Pte Lid
H/P 9686 9274

Office No:6242 3377

Fox Mo:42464 3151



= et 394260
@MOVA msiimss ™" i [

Power-M Automutive Fle Lid

Automotive Fis Lig wrviow Cenire i Block 1008, Bubil Me Lasw 3. Srsciuias [ Car Alcon Services

101 -DABIE/1 16, Singscore 159722 Car Aucho b H:Fi Sysiom
Tk, |5) 8478 3233 (B Lines| Faa (B5) 8270 B3N Hillon Car Reiital Centre
FALTONG COMLEY Hillon Aulo Trading
GST Rap. Mot M2-0088884.2 Doaling In MewLised Cars, Hisg Surchints & naurprcs
TP INBURER; India International Insurance Pte Lid (HG)
UNKNOWN
Singapare
Claimant Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid 4-2)7 W%g
|PARTICULARS OF CLAIM ' <l
Clalm Type: THIRD PARTY Ral, No:
Pollcy Mo Dale of Loss: 22082018
Vehicle Reg, Mo.: SL5584P Driveabla?
Parly Al Fault: UNHNCOWN
Dilver (TP): SIT JUAN PING FINTAN
Maka/Modal BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18! (A) Vahicle Reg. Date: oainazmy
Vehigle Colour: WHITE
Engina Mg; F126H4BAB3IBA16A Chassis No: WHAHS 120X05J87183
Orlame: g rmj&-n MRS ERL
Paind Type I.A..r? F'"’ B0 1ey)
List Hem Discount: 500 % 824 m - - u,; .
Total Loss? HO
Est. Duration of Repair (day) 6 G'Lf 44
Descriplion of Accident/Loss REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN. g *H'E'Lf{'-lj Lm_}.:...r
Presant Localion: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (FAN YOONG ) .- &
(COST OF CLAIMS B pn o Ameuntl
Parts 4.522.00
Miscellaneous ltems 10.00
Labour 1.280.00
Pairtwork Labour 0.00
Towing 0.00
Gross Total (5%) 5.912.00
+ GST 7.00% (5%) 41384
Hatt Amount (S5) 6,315.84
This claim is handled by: ALAN

annmoEr ey Mammsen w Civime aeerrn Enfimustes & Aupisiivg Bprmin

hitps:tlaingapore. merimen comichaimsindue ctmHusebor=TRrepalrers iasscston=gen_printrpilcass|d=747BEALCFID= 1ITISEMACFTONEN=, . 112



Q20852018 Estimai Repon

[REPATRDETRILGI: i e W o e s 7 108 13- o SRS ¢ k. @ 0 |
Reference

|Pant Sourcs MAM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Gyncheonised: 28 Sep 2018)
Pans: (LR By X1 1.5 SORIVE 181 (A} (Calalogoe Marimen Singapors 1.0)
Laber: Rupairery (Price-tenarminaled Suandace Listl)

Print Code:  (Unsubmitied. no print=code for SLESB4P]
Validity; Thess eslimaton are valid anly If hey contain (e grinl code (abavi) on &l esiimale pages, running pege numbers win the END OF ESTIMATEE
markmt an ihe lesl eslimals pogs

'[El_ﬂlrhh'. Warwhubgs nnihulﬂlnunﬂ!utnm with an autedisk *.

Estimates on Parts

Ho. Oy Pari Ne. Particulars w0lee  “Depr Amounl
5 4 “FRONT BUMPER sg0 o AL o
- *FRONT BUMPER 8I0E BRACKET RH Lt ~
3.1 - 600000 ~INBOOFL
LR | *FRONT PARMING SENSOR HOLDER BO0 000 . — “4000FL
§ w0 *FRONT BUMPER CLIFS 00 000 © *B0.0OTL
O TRONT BUMBER RH 500 000 “045.00 FL
F | *FRONT FENOER SIDE PROTECTOR RH £.00 008 . 4.~ “180.00FL
& 10 *FRONT FENDER RIVET s00 000 u-_‘i ~ "S0.00FL
8 1 “FRONT HEADLAMP 00 000 *2,680.00FL
I *RH FRONT mw 0'79 Cracla s00 000 i
Ecfagmine g | ot meeline s
Sub Total {54] 4,700.00
« List pam Digoount on L Reme {5§] 23800
Totsl Parts (58] 4 52200

Ruport wag unsubmitiad during s prinj-out,
Ganeraled using Merimen e-Clalms IEAS

tozg
ﬂ i ”

9z5

hips Usingapore mermes. comichimufindec dmTussboaMTRepalrerdtssclion=gen_prinimpidcaeoid=TATHR0ACFIC=41 317 35508CF TOREN=. &3



9/28/2014 Estimate Ropon

Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems
Ko Qiy PFarliculars Amaunt

Miscalinneaus Bems '

1 | ODITP Case (Inaures) _’,-v‘" 10,00

Sub Tatal (55 16,00

Eslimates on Labour

Ho  Paiculars Lab, Typs Amount
Labour fomg 3 -

1 TOSTRAIGHTEN FRONT AFFECTED AREA AND RENEW DAMAGES PARTE HEw 500,00
2  TOCHECK WHEELS ALIGNMENT Hors - BO.OC
3 TOEPRAY PAINT ON REPLACED, REPAIRED AREAS Nmw :5‘;.1 o 800,00
1 TO REPROGRAMMING HEADLAMP & PARKING SENSOR AFTER REPAIR Now -

Groes Labour Coat (35) 1,300.00

Repon was untubmitted during this print-oul.
Genaraind ualng Morimen o-Clalms [EAS
= END OF ESTIMATES =

hitps:fitingapore. menman.com/claima/indesc cim Husabox=MTRrepalrerblusesctionsgen_printrpiicanald=T4T6038CFID=413735580CFTOKEN=... 33




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Motar Claim - i1l <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 28 September 2018 2:01 PM

To: Olivia Lau (olivialau@lkkauto.com); ‘sur@lkkauto.com”: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: Sundari Nagarajan - |ll; tuckmeng@mova.com.sg; Mekavathanan Sarangapani;
Suann

Subject: FW: MCT18090621/01/sn; TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA
22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Attachments: RPT.PDF; EST.pdf 2 :l'.prnﬁ) D&lq |18

wihide not
pron@ Nithe
| Mo\ &
Dear Sir / Mdm, mMNidL ‘3" @
Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLS584F and let us have your report urgently Fun ‘{ﬂ"j

This claim will be handled by Ms sundan
“Windly upload this survey request emall to merimen

Thank You

Joel Nah
Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
B4 Cecll Street #04-02 108 Building
Sngapare 089711

Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 206 Fax; 6234 4174

From: Motor Claim - 1li

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 1:48 PM

To: ‘nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>; 'Suann' <suann@mova.com.sg>

Ce: Sundari Nagarajan - Ill <sundari@iil.com.sg>; tuckmeng@mova.com.sg; Mekavathanan Sarangapani
<mekavathanan@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: MCT18090621/01/sn; TP CLAIMS - SLS5B4P AGAINTS SHB503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD
Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email,

We proprose using ane of the following motor surveyors:

= LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
* Vicom Assessment Centre Ple Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list,



loel Nah
Maotor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
4 Cecll Streat #D4-02 0B Building
Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 206 Fax; 5224 4174

From: Suann [mallto:suann@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 1:55 PM

To: Sundari Nagarajan - lll <sundari@ili.com.sg>; tuckme Mmova.com.
Cc: 'nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iii >

Subject: RE: MCT18090621/01/sn; TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD
Dear Sundari

Please assign surveyor to survey my client’s vehicle on Monday.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Aszst, Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: «+B85 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 B314

@MOVA

Automolive Plo Lig

Connect with us on m

Frivilged Confideriyl Informahion may b containad i this message 1 you are rof the auddresses mdicated m this messags (or responsioks for oedivary of
Ihe MESEHNE (o such parson), you may nol copy or daliver [he messsge 1o ayona. In such case. you ahould destioy this message ard kindly ratily i
annder by oeply smal. Al opinions. conihutons ard other iormatlon expiressad m thie message not of an offical nature shall not be deemad as uniees
Difermsa smelcaled by an aufhonred mpasantalive independen] of this message

From: Sundari Nagarajan - I1I :

Sent: Friday, 28 September 2018 11:06

To: 'tuckmeng@mova.com.sg’; ‘suann@mova.com.sg'

Subject: MCT18090621/01/sn; TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Without Prejudice save as to cost
Dear Sir

The liability is not clear.

Regards,

Sundari Nagarajan
DID: 63476071



From: Motor Claim - il

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 10:31 AM

To: Sundari Nagarajan - Il <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - 5LS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Dear Sundari,
Kindly assist on the email below please.
Thank you,

loel,

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg)

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 10:49 AM

To: Motor Claim - 11 <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>
Ce: 'Alan Chng' <tuckmeng@®mova.com.sg>; 'Suann’ <s uann@mova.com.sg>
Subject: TP CLAIMS - 5LS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Good Day,

Ref : SH8503x
Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liabi lity for the above mention case.

Best Regards.
Nitha
Claims Officar

Mova Automotive Ple Lid
Tel B272 3802 Fax 68270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Aulomolive Ple Lia

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us. you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General [nsurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:
This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.
It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.
If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination
of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.
Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

3



or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India Intemnational Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Fax +65 6270 E314

@MOVA

Automalive Ple Lid

Connect with us on l]m

From: Sundari Nagarajan - I1I [mailto:sundari@iii.com.sq]
Sent: Friday, 28 September 2018 11:06

To: 'tuckmeng@mova.com.sg'; 'suann@mova.com.sg'
Subject: MCT18090621/01/sn; TP CLAIMS - SL5584P AGAINTS 5H8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Without Prejudice save as to cost
Dear Sir

The liability is not clear.

Regards,

Sundari Nagarajan
DID: 63476071

From: Maotor Claim - |l
Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 10:31 AM

To: Sundari Nagarajan - Il <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD
Dear Sundari,

Kindly assist on the emall below please.

Thank you,

Joel.

From: nitha [mallto:nitha@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 10:49 AM

To: Motar Claim - lll <motorclaim @iil.com.sg>

Cc: 'Alan Chng' <tuckmeng@mova.com.sg>; 'Suann’ <suann@mova.com.sg>

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SH8503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Good Day,

Ref : SHB503X
Kindly assist revert officer in charge and ligbility for the above mention case.



Best Ragards
Nutha

Clamme Olficar
Mova Automaoltive Ple Lid
Tal 6272 3882 Fox: 6270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Automolive Ple Ltd

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing vour personal data, sharing vour personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email 15 intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may anse as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India Intemational Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Sundari Naﬂamian -

From: Sundari Nagarajan - [l

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 11:06 AM

To: ‘tuckmeng@mova.com.sg’ ‘suann@mova.com.sg’

Subject: MCT18090621/01/sn; TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SHB8503X DOA 22/09/2018

AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Without Prejudice save as to cost
Dear Sir

The liability is not clear,

Regards,

Sundari Nagarajan
DID: 63476071

From: Motor Claim - Il

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 10:31 AM

To: Sundari Nagarajan - Il <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SHBS503X DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM RQAD

Dear Sundari,
Kindly assist on the email below please.
Thank you.

loel

From: nitha [mallte:nitha@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 10:49 AM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@lil.com.sg>

Cc: 'Alan Chng' <tuckmeng@mova.com.sg>; "Suann’ <suann@mova.com.sg>

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SLS584P AGAINTS SH8503% DOA 22/09/2018 AT MOULMEIM ROAD

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Good Day,

Ref : SHB503X
Kindly assist revert of ficer in charge and liability for the above mention case.

Best Regards
Nitha.
Claims Officar

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314
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= AUDIT TRAIL

Marimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

g Cimy et FI.'.'r'.l.l'I.'l .=i\'
2B Sep 2018 [R] Monitha
pio Cim Vah Model Changed (205228) BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 181 (A). oL haarianined
Reg No: SLSS84F Acct Date: 1018/09/22. Claim Type: TR, Insurer; India Internatic o
2 25579 o createa nal Insurance Pte L1 (HQ). TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mo Ll Mol
' va Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah), Created from SAS:MMOV18123559
2B Sep 2018 [R] Manitha
b Cim Submitted 5912,00. Hitlasaiosrind
28 Sep 2018 Cim Registration = [1] Sundari
N 11:00 Modified Pt Mo HCRMONAS; Nagarajan
01 Ocx 2018 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Regian: 11l- Auto Assignment TO MCOM. Su [1] Joel Nah
ST Ad) Co Assigned ggestad Adj. : VICOM Led. Sherm Em
g 01003018 gy Next pt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/10/10 o i
01 Oct 2018 . ) 1] Joe! Nah
L Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00,Reinsp:Ad) decides, Sharn Em |
B 01 Ot 2018 Assignment 1st [A] HOW |
11:51 Accessed MET KWAN
01 Dct 2018 ; [A] HOW
o Label Added (30653); Direct Settiement. borl bl
01 Oct 2018 [A] HOW
10 11:51 Adj Adjuster Assigned [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH 8IN HAMID ME] KWAN
11 91092018 cim ot Modified Insured Name: UNKNOWN -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION TE LTD. JRI
01 Oct 2018 Claimant's Name: UNKNOWN -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Claimaint's  [A] HOW
215 Cim DE} Modifiad ID: 0 -> 199303821R. MET KWAN
30 Oct 2018 Cur,Req:0.00:PODS Lishility: TBA Remarks: Kindly assist to uplosd insured video in  [&] CHEW
' 1s:20 Ad] Mandate Request  merimen for our viewing. S HSIAQ TONG
Date From 4/ 7 »| pateTo 4|75 k| Audit Type Nome v G
ACTIVITY
Momcord = — =——o =
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Mova Mova
1929499 28/09/2018 Motar Automative pte | Automotive Pte SLSS84P nx.0x
09:32 kg (HQ) Ltd (Bukit
_d . | R Merah) |

hlips /i singapore. merdmen. comiclaima/index ofmMusabox=MTRad|uster&luseaciion=dsp_viewhisloryAcaseld=T476038axlid=2841548CFI0=430

112



Jarzos Mermen e-Claims
Claim Audit
= AUDIT TRAIL
26 Sep 2018 [R] Moniths
1 fo-33 Cim Veh Model Changed (205228) BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18] (a) kel
No: SLSSB4P. Acct Date: 2018/09/22. Claim Type: TR Insurer: Indis Intematio Mardth
2 E:ﬂﬂ 2018 i Created :flmurlnﬂ Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mo Gl:',j““h;,:n
: va Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Marah), Created from SAS:MMOV18123555
28 Sep 2018 [R] Monitha
Clm Submitted 5912.00. bt
16 Sep 2018  Clm Registration . [1] Sundari
4 oo e Pal Not->MOOMOO1S. Uemirns
01 Oct 2018 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):: RR Region: 111- Auto Assignment TO MCDM. Su [1] Joel Nah
5 1181 Adj Co Assigned ggested Adj. - VICOM Ltd Shern Em
01 Oct 2018 ; ; [1] Joel Nak
6 \iay Adj Next Apt Changed  Next RptiFinal Rpt.Dus Date:2016/10/10 = hsgaiey
D3 Oct 2018 i . [1] Joel Nah
e Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Ad] decides. tbre Em
, 010ct2018  Assignment 1st [A] HOW
11:51 Accessed MED K\WAN
01 Oct 2018 g [A] HOW
9 11:51 Label Added [I0653): Direct Settement. MED KWAN
01 Oct 2018 . [A] HOW
10 1 Adj Adjuster Assigned [None]| -> MOHD TAUFTKH BIN HAMID MRS MEUAN
1 ':: g‘;:‘ 08 eym Dt Modified Insured Name: UNKNOWN -» COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. JEIJ :3:"”
D1 Oct 2018 Clalmant's Name! UNKNOWN -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Clalmaint's  [A] HOW
12 j1:s1 Cim DY Modified ID: 0 -> 199303821R. ME! KWAN
30 Oct 2018 CurReq:0,00;PO0S Liability. TBA Remarks: Kindly assist to upload Insured videa in [A] CHEW
13 1820 Adj Mandats Requast L ion for aur viewing. HSIAD TONG
14 31 02018 pg) Next Rpt Changed  Nest Rpt:Final Rot,Due Date:2018/10/10. Mandate Remarks: uploaded n merimen i) 5*”“;
31 Det 2018 A L [1] Sundar
15 12:58 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:uploadad In merimen M dan
Date From 4|75 »| pate To 4 7F »| Audit Type Nooe v Go|
ACTIVITY
No record
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Mova Mava
1923499 28/09/2018 Mator Automotive pre | AUtomotive Fte SLSSHAP XX
09:32 Led (HQ) Led (Bukit
= Merah)
India India
31/10/2018 International Intemational £a4p Sundan
I86LN50 12:57 s Insurance Pre Insurance Pre SLS Nagarajan e
Led (HG) Ltd {HQ)

hitps f/singapore. merimen comiciaimalindes cfm Husebox=MTRadjusterdfuseaction=dsp_vlewhistorylcaseld=T4T6538extid=284 1544CFID=433

12



Nzoe

Mariman s-Claims

Claim Audit

= AUDIT TRAIL - -
28 Sep 2018 [R] Manithia
1 06:32 Clm Vah Model Changed (205228) BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18] (A} Gur St
Reg No: SLSSB4P. Acct Date: 2018/09/22, Claim Type: TP, lnsurer. India Internatio
1 s P cim created nal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mo Ll 1 ior o
- va Automative Pte Ltd |Bulkst Merah), Created from SAS:MMOV18123559
28 Sep 2018 [R] Monitha
3 10:20 Cim Submitted 5912.00, Ginssekaran
26 Sep 2018  Cim Registration N (1] Sundari
4 11:00 Modified Pol No:->MCOMOO15. Hagarajan
01 Det 2018 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Reglon: 111- Auto Assignment TO MCOM. Su [1] Joel Nah
5 1181 Adj Co Assignad ggested Ad). : VICOM Ltd. Shern Em
DL Oct 2018 . . L1] Joel Nah
E 11351 Adj Next Rpt Changed Next Rpt:Final Rot.Due Date:2018/10/10 Shemn Em
D1 Dect 2018 ; . ' [1] Joel Nah
7 1151 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp Ad] decldes. Sharn Em
i 01 Oct 2018 Assignment 1st [&] HOW
11:51 Accessed MET KWAN
D1 Decx 2018 I [A] HOW
5 11:851 Label Added (30653): Direct Settlament, MET KWAN
01 Oct 2018 [A&] HOW
10 11:51 Adj Adjuster Axsigned [None| -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID ME] KWAN
1 ‘I’:E'i" 2018 cim DY Modified Insured Name: UNKNOWN -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD J:II :‘,ﬂrﬂ
D1 Oect 2018 Claimant's Name: UNKNOWN -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Claimaint’s [A&] HOW
12 4151 Cim DY Modified ID: 0 -> 1993036218, ME] KWAN
30 Oct 2018 Cur.Req:0,00:PODS Uablity: TBA Aemarks: Kindly essist to upload Insured video in [A] CHEW
13 18:40 Ad] Mandate Request . imen far our viewing, HSIAD TONG
14 ":;”5‘;' 2018 auf Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rot.Due Date:2018/10/10, Mandate Remarks: uploaded in merimen m f:;':::
31 Oct 2018 b " [1] Sundan
15 12:58 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00: uploaded In meriman Nagarajon
07 Mov 2018 Cur.Peq:0.00:PODS Uabllity: 0% Remarks: From Insured video factage, third party [A] CHEW
16 09:16 Adj Mandate Request  was turning out from minor road and cellided with our taxi who was on main resd.  cran ToNG
___Third party should exercise greater caution. Our driver has the right of way.
Date From 4|75 »| pate To 4|75 »| Audit Type None v Go
ACTIVITY
No record
Merimen !'H'l-lng for this case - Transaction H_lm
Mova Mova
1929499 28/09/2018 Motor Automotive pre | utomotive Pta o oo, X, XK
09:32 Ltd (HT) Lt (Bukit
! L Merah)
India India
302018 Intzrmational International Sundari
1961450 12:57 Motor Insurance Pte  Insurance Ple SLESP Nagarajan o
Ltd (HQ) Lid (HEQ)

hitps lisingapora.merimen.com/claims/index cfm Musebox=MTRadjusterAfuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=T47683&extd=2841544CF10=434

1172



11122018 Meriman a-Claims
Claim Audit
= AUDIT TRAIL = = -
28 Sap 2018 |R] Monitha
1 09:32 Cim Veh Modal Changed (205238) BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 181 (A, Gunasekeran
28 Sep 2018 Reg No: SLSSB4P, Acct Date: 2018/08/22, Claim Type: TF. Insurer. India Internatio (R] Monitha |
F 09-32 Cim Created nal Insurance Pto Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: AXA Insurance P1e Lig (HG), Workshop: Mo w'
' va Autornotive Pre Ltd [Bulit Merah), Created from SAS:MMOV1E123559 |
28 Sep 2018 [R] Manitha
3 10:20 Cim Submitted 5912.00. Gunasekaran,
28 Spp 2018 Cim Registration ! [1] Sundar
‘1100 Modifted Pol No:->MCDMOO1S, Nageraen
01 Det 2018 Lk auto Consultants Pte Litd (HQ):; RR Reglon: [11- Auto Assignment TO MCOM. Su [1] Joet Nah
5 s Ao o Anspnag goested Ad). - VICOM Lta Shern Em
Joal Nah
E E:E? s Adj Next Rpt Changed Rext Apt:Final Rot,Due Date:2018/10/10 uslhr.m Em |
01 Dt 2018 ‘ ; |1] Joei Nah
7 11:51 Adj Mandate Set Approved 0.00 Reinsp:Ad| decldes. Sharn Em
g 01 0ct 2018 Assignment 1st [A] HOW
11:51 Accessed ME] KWAN |
01 Ocx 2018 2 [A] HOW
% 115 Label Added (30653):Direct Settiement, MET KWAN
01 Oct 2018 P [A] HOW
10 5151 Adj Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID MEL KWAN |
1 115 cim ot Modified Insured Name: UNKNOWN -» COMFORT TRANSPORTATION BTE LTD o
01 Oct 2018 Claimant's Name: UNKNOWN -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Claimaints  [A] HOW
2 3151 Com DU Modifies 1D- 0 -> 199303621R. MET KWAN
30 Det 2018 CurRaq:0.00:PODS Liabilty: TBA Remarks: Kindly assist to upload Insured video In [A] CHEW
13 1840 Adj Mandate Request o imen for our viewing, HSIAD TONG
31 Oct 2018 " . (1] Sundari
14 12:58 Ad] Naxt Rpt Changed  Next RptiFinal Apt.Due Date:2018/10/10. Mandate Remarks. uplosded in MEerimen Nagarajan
31 Oct 2018 . . [1] Sundarl
15 13:8 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00: uploaded in merimaen Nagarajan
07 Nev 2018 CurReq:0.00:PODS Liability: 0% Remarks: From insured video footage, third party [A] CHEW
16 09:16 Ad] Mandate Reguest was turning out from mingr road and collided with our tax| who was an man road, HEIAG TONG
' Third party should exercise greater caution, Qur driver has the right of way, i
07 Nov 2018 Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: 2018/10/10. Mandate Rermnarks: Agres to reject TP [1] Sundar|
7 15:33 Adj Next Bt Changed claim Magarajan
07 Mev 2018 ’ . [1] Sundarl
1B 15:13 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00: Agree to reject TP claim Nagarajan
Date From 470 v pateTo < T % Audit Type none v G
ACTIVITY . ]
Mo recard
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Mova Move
1929459 aW/ps/an1n Mator Automotive Pre | AUlOmative Pte g goggp o xx
09:32 Lid (HQ) Ltd (Bukit
Meran)
Ingia India
J1/io/2018 Internaticnal Intarnatianal Sundan
FOeLERY 12:57 Matar Insurance Pre Insurance Pre b g hagarajan i
Led (HQ) Ltd (HQ]

hitps:singapore. meriman. comiclaimalindes. cfmMusabax=MTRadjustar&luseaction=dsp_viawhistoryScaseid=T47893Aaxlid=2841548CFID=437 ..
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Hsiao Tnng !LI{!{Autn}

From: Hsiao Tang (LKKAuta)

Sent: Sunday, 18 November 2018 10:11 AM

To: 'suann@mova.com.sg'

Cc ‘Alan Chng' (tuckmeng@mova.com.sg)

Subject: <REJECTION = Your ref. SLS584P Our Ref: CC4/11118017715/T1pa3 |[ACCIDENT
INVOLVING SH 8503X(111) & SLS 5B4P ON 22/09/2018]

Attachments: S5LS 584P vs SH 8503X - Ol VIDEO.MP4

Your ref. SLS584P WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref; CC4/IINB017715/T1pa3

Dear Sir/Madarm.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8503X(IIl) & SLS 584P ON 22/09/2018
We refer fo the aobove matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured accident video footage for your easy reference. Our video shows
that your client was tuming out from minor read, changed lane and collided with our taxi who was on main
road and resulted the accident. We are of the view that your client should exercise greater caution while
he came out from minor road. Our driver has the right of way.,

In view of this, we regret to inform your that we have our principal instruction to deny liabllity and unable to
look into your client claim.

Thank you,

Note: This video footage is solely for investigation and shail not be reproduced. You underfake fo preserve
its confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whale or in part. o
any third party.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ut Avenue 1, #0o2-25 | S(g08933)



Hsiao Tung {LI{Khutn!

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November 2018 5:38 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Cc "Alan Chng"

Subject: RE: <REJECTION> Your ref: SLS584P Our Ref: CC4/11118017715/T1pa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SH 8503X(111) & SLS 584P ON 22/09/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong
Moted , please close case.
Thank you.

Best Regards
Suanne Chiu
Claims Asst.Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel; +65 6272 3892
Fax; +65 6270 8314

@MOVA

Aulomoliva Ple Lid

Connect with us on m

v ut"#l’!lj-l,'_h'\-hrh‘:r]r.]jl Inlenmahor iy b comtamad in this masssge 1 you are ot e siresses healiid o ina metsape |07 fesponsine bt el ey QF
thi message 1o auch person). you may nol copy of dedives this message (b anyone |0 such case. you should destroy 1his message and kendly nolify e
sendet by raply amai Al opreoms, conclutions s other sftormation esprassed m (e message nol of an olfoal naturs Bhall nod be oeamead a8 unigas

otherwise indicaled by an authonred representative independent of Ihis message

From: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Sunday, 1B November 2018 10:11

To: 'suann@mova.com.sg'

Cc: 'Alan Chng' (tuckmeng@mova.com.sg)

Subject: <REJECTION> Your ref: SLSS84P Our Ref: CC4/I1118017715/T1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH BS03X(I1I)
8 SLS 584P ON 22/09/2018)

Your raf: SLS584F WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref: CC4/I11BO17715/T1pa3

Dear SirfMadam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8503X(Ill) & SLS 584P ON 22/09/2018

We refer o the above matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured accident video footage for your easy reference. Our video shows
that your client was tuming out from minor road, changed lane and collided with our taxi who was on main
road and resulted the accident. We are of the view that your client should exercise greater caution while
he came out from minor road. Our driver has the right of way.

In view of this, we regret to inform your that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to
look into your client claim.

Thank you.



Note: This video footage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You undertake fo preserve
its confidentiality and will not disclose. provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, to

any third party.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKRK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

.+.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

:MH SUBFOLDER TRACKING
| Case Naoofed Est Subrmirted Ad) Assigned | Ad) Rpt Agd] Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status
28 Sep 2018 |26 Sep 7018 ::': ?:‘ 2018 53$1,950.00 543,950.00 Pending for Survey
Main 10:20 :
_Sensmack £t | 55042 00 Edt adj e | | S EEOTME J | o o | Cancet Case |

Hain

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
Insured: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg Mo 1993038218

Main
Claimant: SIT JUAN PING FINTAN, 1D: GSB840003wW

Vehicle Reg. . |22/09/2018 14:00 - 159
No.: sLssa4p Date of LosS° |142 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man )] |

Claim Type: | TP / MCT18090621 m;"ﬁ":" MCOMOD1S

Polkcy Na.
SHB503X {Claimant): VPARIGETSIE

Excess:

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94, Bukit Merah Lane 3, 158722 Bkt Merah - Tek
G27238592/64 763333

Indis International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel! 63476100 . [Handled by Sundari Magarajan - 6347 £071]

i Ingurer:
f"'“"f_'"’ AXA Insursnce Pt Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288

B LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (W) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Mandied by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMIOD] ... [Final Rpt dus
Adwster  |10/10/2018]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al |  Campose Case Mall |

« M1 SG[07/11/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (580.00) - SLS584P - Claim Handler: Sundarl Nagara)...
+ 11 5G (31/10/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5§0.00) - SLSSE4P - Clalm Handler: Sundar Magarnj...

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View Al | Search Tasks | Create tew Task | Comosets |

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results.

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp... 12/12/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

SLS584P (MCT18090621)
[SHB503X]
™

SIT JUAN PING FINTAN
Sep 22 2018 2:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Mova Automaotive Pte Ltd

Page | of 3

View [View in Bromser |

Vises e [ @
Wa | Finalized On India International Insurance Ple Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |31/10/18 1257 | Video - Accidemt O [ oan v
Assessment Reports 1 per page _E— E
Ko | Finafized On Mova Automaotive Pie Lid {Bukit Merai) Thumbinail | Print
I l20008/18 10:20 | Repalrer Estimates @ | Loss v7m
Photos/Images 1 per pages v]| A
No | Relabel/Reorder |LKM Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbinall| Print
! |08/1/18 13:41 | Odometer Reading 0| ladies | A |
2 lpaa2/1m 13:43 | Chassis Number O | toasiwes | (A
3 DR/1I/18 13:43 | General View © | tonarws |
4 |0B/13/18 13:43 | General View © | adiec | A
5 |DAS12/18 13:43 General View D | losaiwrs |
|6 [08/12/1813:43 | General View 0 | teaws |
7 |0B/12/18 13:43 | Ganeral View O | woeowrs | 4
B |08/12/18 13:43 | Ganeral View 0 | lsedwrs | B
08/12/18 13:43 | General View D | tmdwc | B
10 |08/12/18 13:43 | Geners! View 0| =iws | 4
11 [08/12/38 13:43 | General View 0| it | A
12 |D8/12/18 13:43 General View D tosdiws | A
13 |08/12/18 13142 | General View 0| s | &
14 |DB/12/18 1343 | Genersl View D | miws | A
15 |DEJ12/18 13:43 | Geners| View D | adies | A
16 |oBsa2/18 13:43 General View i Load 312G | BA
17 |08/12/18 13:43 | General View 0| waswes | 4
(18 |0B/12/1B 1343 | General View © | e | 2
19 |DB/12/18 13:43 | General View D | tcadiec | A
(20 |0B/12/18 13:43 | General View 0O | wedwc | &
{21 |08/12/18 13:43 | General View 0D | ioaws | B
22 |DB/12/18 13:43 | General View 0 | seawc | 4
23 |0H/12/18 13:43 General View D | tcsawc | A
24 |08/12/18 13:43 | General View 0D tcadws |
35 |DA/12/18 13:147 | General Viaw 0| wars | B
26 |08/12/18 13141 | General View D | iosdws | A
27 |08/12/18 13:43 | General View 0 ecrs | BB
28 |PE/12/18 13:43 Genaral View D | tcades | A
29 |P8/12/18 13:41 | Genars! View O | tsaws | A
30 |08/12/18 13:45 Aelnspection Photo 0 | Loadies | A

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_do...
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elofl3

Video tperpage  [v] BA
fva_ | Finallzed On | india International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmall| Print
31 |0B/12/1B 1345 Reinspection Photo 0O [t [ 7
37 |0H/12/18 1345 | Reinspection Photo O | Leedirs | B
33 |08/12/16 1345 Reinspection Fhoto 0D | o |
34 OW/12/18 13:45 | Reinspection Photo @ | Losd s
35 |D8/12/18 13:45 Reinspection Photo 0D | leadwc | A
36 |DB/12718 1345 Aeinspection Photo O | lcaais | A
|37 |0A/12/1813:45 | Reinspection Photo D | woaws |
138 |0A/12/18 1345 | Relnspection Phote 0 | Lodiws | A
(39 DH/1/1B 1345 | Reinspection Photo © | weaiws |
|40 |0B/12/18 13:45 Reinspection Photo 0 | tcdirc |
41 |0B/12/18 13:45 | Relnspection Photo D | icadiec
|47 |DW12/18 13:45 | Relnspection Photo 0 | o | A
a3 |OR/12/18 1345 | Reinspection Photo 0 | toaaws |
|48 DR/12/18 13:45 | Reinspection Photo 0D | wears | B
a5 |pmr12/18 13:45 | Aeinspection Photo D | edis | B
46 |08/12/18 13:45 | Reinspection Photo 0| wdws | A
47 |DB/12/18 13:45 Reinspection Photo 0 | s |
Documentation lperpage  |v]| I
INo_|Finalized On Mova Autpmotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Thumbnail | Print
i 28/29/18 09:48 DOriver's Driving License n Lo POF

1 | I8)09/18 09:46 Certificats of Insurance Load POF

3 |2m/09/18 09:456 | E-filed GIA report Load POF

No | Finalizad On Indis International Insursnce Pte Ltd [HQ) Thumbnail | Print
| |28/09/1811:03 | SHBS03X © | iosoror

2 |28/09/18 11:05 Informed MOVA liability not clear. Load POF

3 [28/00/1B 11:37 1D's acccident description and sketch plan forwarded to MOVA Load POF

4 | 20/09/18 13:48 Singapore Accident Statement-1¥ Lasd PDF

Ho | Amlabel fAeorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [HO) Thumbnail | Print
I |Di/10/18 12:59 ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO ITI DD 28.09.2018 L.oad POF

2 |Da/10/18 12:02 TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load PDF

3 |18/11/18 10:12 Emall to TP_reject dd 181118 € | Losavor

Linked Accident Report Documents
View [View in Browser[ 7]
No_ | Finalzed On Mava Automative Ple Ltd (Bukit Merah) Thumbnail | Print
1 |74/m9/18 13:45 Accident Statamaent Load HTH |
Photos/Images (3perpage [v] .|
Mo [Finalized On Hova Automotive Ple Lid (Bukit Merah) Thumbinall  Print
1 |24/09/18 13:38 | INSURANCE 0 | osaws | 4
1 |24/09/1813:39 |DLAIC © | eaws |
3 | 24/09/18 13:39 ACCIDENT PHOTO O | waws | A
4 |24/08/18 13:39 | ACCIDENT PHOTO 0 | swws | A
5 |24/09/18 1339 ACCIDENT PHOTD D t=mdws | A
6 |24/09/18 13:39 | ACCIDENT PHOTOD D tmiws | &
7 |24/09/18 13:30 ACCIDENT PHOTD D | tadws |
B |24/00/18 13:39 ACCIDENT PHOTD 0 ecws | 4
Documentation 1 per page E B
No |Finalized On Mova Automotive Pte Lid |Bukit Merah) Thumbnail | Print
1 |Pa/p9/18 13:38 | Sketch Plan D | imdws | A
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|Assessment Reports 1 per pags E [
[Me [Finalzed On Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Thumbnail | Print
2 [24/09/18 1338 |Sketch Plan #2 [ IR

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are no document checkiists configured

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: [ Repairer [ Handling Insurer
Feste: Barmarkd 559 DFiEle Gnienl y0u Ehoes iU 1D O pitee.
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Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreg ne 1esscr1ssry

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax 6844-8805 Email sur@lkkaulo com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page | of 4

Our Fila No: CC41IMB017T18T1PAIQZ
Date: 12122018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India Inlemational Insurance Pte Ltd ~ Policy No: MCOMOD15
Claimant Vehicle
i ¢ SLS584P Insured Vehicle No: SHBS503X
Date of Loss: 2210872018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT18090621
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLS584P
Make & Model: BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) Engine No: F126H4B4B38A15A
Reg. Date: 04/092017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No. WBAHS120X05J97183
Colour: White Odomeler: 17085 km
Engine Capacity: 1488 cc
Market Value/New Car Price; N/A
Sum Insurad (S5) Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Foolbrake [Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Fronl Tyre Size 225/50 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/50 R18
Front Left Side: Bridgestone & mm Rear Left Side Bridgestone & mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side Bridgestone 8 mm
The sbove walues represant the remaining fyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS En— __Repairer's _ Adjuster's _ Difference  DIff %
Parts 4,522.00 411825 403 75 883
Miscellaneous ltems 10,00 10.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,380.00 880.00 500.00 3822
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 5,912.00 5,008.25 903.75 15.29
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 3,950.00
|5%) 5812.00 3.850.00 1.962.00 33.18
+ GST 7.00/T7.00% (S%) 413.84 276.50 137.34 3319
Nett Amount (5§) 6,325.84 4,226.50 2,099.34 33.19
Global Sum Settlement (5§) 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmeant: 01110v2018 Present Location: Mova Automolive Ple Lid (Bukil Merah)
Date Inspected: 011002018 Inspected Al: 15 FAN YONG ROAD SINGAPORE

Estimated Period of Repair:

40 days

629792
Repairer-Mova Automative Pte Lid (Bukit
Merah)
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Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAQ TONG

NOTE: Thiz report represants owr fndings af the ime and place of inapecion ataled harein. Such inapechion has boen camed ouf i e best of our
knowladge and abillty but any offer labdity under ary ather clircumstances (3 heraby axpresaly sxcluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
|Part Source: MEM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2018)
|Parts: M1-SUV BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
| Labour; Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

\Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS584F)

I'ﬂlldﬂy' These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

|Furthar Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT BUMPER Deformed 710.00FL *T10.00FL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH Mot Necessary 40.00FL " FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER OUTER PARKING SENSOR RH Not Necessary 385.00FL "FL
4 4 *FRONT PARKING SENSOR HOLDER Necessary 40.00FL  *40.00FL
5 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS MNecessary 5000FL  *50.00FL
6 1 *FRONT BUMPER RH Bent B4500FL *B45.00FL
71 *FRONT FENDER SIDE PROTECTOR RH Cut 160.00FL *160.00FL
a8 10 *FRONT FENDER RIVET Necessary 50.00FL  *"50.00FL
g 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP RH Mig Cracked 2.680.00FL "2680.00FL
10 1 ':F!:.;FHOHT TYRE - TBA Not Necessary *-FL

{

F=Franchisa part L=ListlemOse
Sub Total (S§) 4,760.00 4,335.00
- List Item Discount on L ltems 5.00/5.00% (S§) 238.00 218.75

Total Parts (S§) 4,522.00  4,118.25

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

Page 4 of 4

Ne Qty Particulars Repailrer's Amount
Miscellaneous ltems
1 1 ODITP Case (Insurer) 10.00 10.00
Sub Total (S$) 10.00 10.00
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO STRAIGHTEN FRONT AFFECTED AREA AND RENEW New 500.00 30000
DAMAGES PARTS
2 TO CHECK WHEELS ALIGNMENT New B0.0D 80.00
3 TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPLACED, REPAIRED AREAS MNew 600,00 400.00
4 TO REFROGRAMMING HEADLAMP & PARKING SENSOR MNew 200.00 100.00
AFTER REPAIR
Gross Labour Cost (585) 1,380.00 B&0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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